SANOFI INDIA LIMITED

Shareholding Pattern

Scrip Code: 500674 Quarter ending: December 2020

Declaration

Particulars Yes/No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No
issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Category of
shareholde

r

Promoter &
Promoter
Group

No. of
shareh
olders

Summary statement holding of specified securities

No. of fully
paid up
equity

shares held

1,39,09,587

Total no.
shares held

1,39,09,587

Shareho
Iding as
a % of
total no.
of
shares
(calculat
ed as
per
SCRR,
1957)As
a % of
(A+B+C

No. of Voting

Rights

1,39,09,587

Total
asa%
of Total
Voting

right

No. of equity
shares held
in
dematerializ
ed form

1,39,09,587

(B) Public

43,327

91,21,035

91,21,035

91,21,035

90,038,467

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)
Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

0.00

0.00

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non Public

0.00

0.00

Grand
Total

43,329

2,30,30,622

2,30,30,622

100.00

2,30,30,622

100.00

2,29,13,054




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding as a %

Number of equity

Category of Nos. of ;\ilg.uof LUIB& Total nos. Of(égfginr; ?égfas;haé?s shares held in
shareholder shareholders pshartl,os hqeldy shares held SCRR, 1957)Aspa % dema]lcterialized
of (A+B+C2) orm
A1l) Indian 0.00
A2) Foreign 0.00
é?)‘églfc)er 1,39,09,587 | 1,39,09,587 60.40 1,39,09,587
gagﬁHST 1,39,04,722 | 1,39,04,722 60.37 1,39,04,722
SANOFI 4,865 4,865 0.02 4,865
i;b Total 1,39.09,587 | 1,39,09,587 60.40 1,39,09,587
A=A1+A2 1,39,09.587 | 1,39,09,587 60.40 1,39,09,587




Category &
Name of the
Shareholders

B1)
Institutions

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of
shareh
older

No. of
fully paid
up equity

shares

held

Total no.

shares held

calculate
d as per
SCRR,
1957 As
a % of
(A+B+C2

No. of
equity
shares
held in
demateriali
zed
form(Not
Applicable)

Mutual Funds/

26,68,890

26,68,890

26,68,890 26,68,840

ADITYA BIRLA
SUN LIFE
TRUSTEE
PRIVATE
LIMITED A/C
ADITYA BIRLA
SUN LIFE
PHARMA &
HEALTHCARE
FUND

6,89,482

6,89,482

2.99

6,89,482 2.99 6,89,482

UTI-MNC
FUND

4,82,071

4,82,071

2.09

4,82,071 2.09 4,82,071

NIPPON LIFE
INDIA
TRUSTEE
LTD-A/C
NIPPON INDIA
VISION FUND

4,22,515

4,22,515

1.83

4,22,515 1.83 4,22,515

SBI MAGNUM
MIDCAP FUND

3,14,167

3,14,167

1.36

3,14,167 1.36 3,14,167

Alternate
Investment
Funds

11

8,414

8,414

0.04

8,414 0.04 8,414

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

179

26,56,980

26,56,980

11.54

26,56,980 11.54 26,56,980

ABERDEEN
GLOBAL
INDIAN
EQUITY
LIMITED

3,44,068

3,44,068

1.49

3,44,068 1.49 3,44,068

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

1,377

1,377

0.01

1,377 0.01 877

Insurance
Companies

12

13,38,565

13,38,565

5.81

13,38,565 5.81 13,38,565




LIFE
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF INDIA

7,07,656

7,07,656

3.07

7,07,656

3.07

7,07,656

HDFC LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANYLIMI
TED -
SHAREHOLDE
RS
SOLVENCY
MARGIN
ACCOUNT

2,40,731

2,40,731

1.05

2,40,731

1.05

2,40,731

Sub Total B1

231

66,74,226

66,74,226

28.98

66,74,226

28.98

66,73,676

B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s
)/ President of
India

0.00

0.00

B3) Non-
Institutions

0.00

0.00

Individual
share capital
upto Rs. 2
Lacs

39,855

15,69,712

15,69,712

6.82

15,69,712

6.82

14,53,375

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

513

513

0.00

513

0.00

513

Any Other
(specify)

3,239

8,76,584

8,76,584

3.81

8,76,584

3.81

8,75,903

Bodies
Corporate

574

5,10,036

5,10,036

2.21

5,10,036

2.21

5,09,685

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

1,436

2,57,432

2,57,432

1.12

2,57,432

1.12

2,57,202

HUF

1,090

50,101

50,101

0.22

50,101

0.22

50,001

IEPF

34,587

34,587

0.15

34,587

0.15

34,587

Unclaimed or
Suspense or
Escrow
Account

11,550

11,550

0.05

11,550

0.05

11,550

Clearing
Members

129

11,568

11,568

0.05

11,568

0.05

11,568

Trusts

722

722

0.00

722

0.00

722

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

500

500

0.00

500

0.00

500

Foreign
Nationals

88

88

0.00

88

0.00

88

Sub Total B3

43,096

24,46,809

24,46,809

10.62

24,46,809

10.62

23,29,791




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Outstanding shares held in | voting rights Disclosure of notes on shares
demat or unclaimed which are which remain unclaimed for
suspense account frozen public shareholders

Serial Number of
No. shareholders

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of Total no Shareholding % Number of equity
Category & No. of fully paid shares. calculated as per shares held in
Name of the X up equity _ SCRR, 1957 As a dematerialized
shareholder(lIl) held(VII =
Shareholders(l) shares IV+V+VI) % of form(XI1V)(Not
held(1V) (A+B+C2)(VIII) Applicable)

C1)

Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00

Holder

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the
company.

NIL

Sl. Name of the Name of the No. of % of total no. Date of reporting by the
\[o} Trading Member Beneficial Owner shares held of shares Trading Member
- NIL NIL NIL NIL




